
SUNDAY PREP 

9:15–10:45

Se
pt. Sun. Sept. 15 1st CLASS

Parent Orientation

Sun. Sept. 22* CLASS Confirmation Spirit Day AS

Sun. Sept. 29 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 6 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 13 NO CLASS Fall Break

Sun. Oct. 20 NO CLASS-change The Archbishop is coming!  11 am Anniversary Mass

Sun. Oct. 27 CLASS Parent Meeting

Sun. Nov. 3 NO CLASS

Sun.  Nov. 10* CLASS *possible attending Cathedral Mass Cathedral Mass

Sun. Nov. 17* CLASS CONFIRMATION SPIRIT DAY-SVF

Sun. Nov. 24 NO CLASS Thanksgiving Break Feast of Our Lord, Christ the King

Sun, Dec. 1 CLASS First Sunday Advent

Sun, Dec. 8 CLASS Parent Meeting

Sun, Dec. 15 NO CLASS Christmas Break   

Sun, Dec. 22 NO CLASS Christmas Break   

Sun, Dec. 29 NO CLASS Christmas Break   

Sun. Jan. 5 CLASS

Sun. Jan. 12 CLASS Confirmation Interview

Sun. Jan. 19 NO CLASS MLK day

Sun. Jan. 26 NO CLASS SVF School Open House Catholic Schools Week
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NOTES- SUNDAY PREP

Additional Notes



Sun. Feb. 2* CLASS Confirmation Spirit Day - AS

Sun. Feb. 9 CLASS Confirmation

Sun. Feb. 16 NO CLASS

Sun. Mar. 1 CLASS Parent Meeting

Sun. Mar. 8 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 15 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 22 NO CLASS

Sun. Mar. 29 NO CLASS

Sun. Apr. 5 CLASS

Sun. Apr. 12 NO CLASS EASTER!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

Sun. Apr. 19 CLASS

Sun. Apr. 26 CLASS

MA
Y Sun.   May 3 NO CLASS First Communion
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Sun. Feb. 23 CLASS


